KOKTEWJIN | COCKTAILS

Isadora
>xuH Barrister, cnmBoBbIN NINKEP,
COK NTMMOHA, UrpuUcToe BMHO

Salty Paloma
Tekunna Espolon Blanco, cBexeBbIXKaTbIM COK
M3 rpenndpyTa 1 narma, cogoBas

La Fler Fizz
Jlnkep St-Germain, cogoBasi, UT'PUCTOE BUHO

Truffle Boulevardier
Buckun, nnkep Amaro Montenegro,

anepuTtmne Nonino Botanical, TptodenbHoe Macno

UrPMCTOE BUHO U LLAMINAHCKOE
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Festillant Rose,

Henkell & Co.Sektkellerei
(6e3ankoronbHoe)
Weisbaden, Germany

Lefkadia ‘Magnatum’
Extra Brut Rose
Krasnodar Region. Russia

Prosecco Brut

Superiore di Conegliano
Valdobbiadene. Corvezzo
Veneto. ltaly

Cremant de Bourgogne Rose.
Rene Lamy
Bourgogne. France

M. Hostomme Cuvee
Tradition Brut
Champagne. France

H. Goutorbe Cuvee Tradition Brut
Champagne. France

Serge Mathieu Tradition
Blanc de Noirs Brut
Champagne. France

R&L Legras Blanc de Blancs
Grand Cru Brut
Champagne. France

Bruno Paillard Premiere
Cuvee Rose Brut
Champagne. France

Vintage

NV

NV

NV

NV

Vintage

NV

NV

NV

NV

730

750

790

820

125 ml

250

490

530

890

1300

375 ml

6900

6900

7200

8500



BEJIOE BMHO | WHITE WINE Vintage 125 ml

Sauvignon Touraine.
Domaine Du Haut Perron 2019 520
Loire Valley. France

Riesling Venture. Georg Breuer 2018 630
Rheingau. Germany

\-/ Gavi dei Gavi ‘Indi’. La Mesma 2019 920
Piemonte. Italy

\-/ Montagny ler Cru ‘Les Vignes Derriere’.
Stephane Aladame 2017 100
Bourgogne. France

Vintage 375 ml

Pouilly-Fume ‘Harmonie’.
Domaine Chatelain 2017 3200
Loire. France

Pernand-Vergelesses ‘Les Combottes’.
Domaine Rapet 2017 5100
Bourgogne. France

PO30OBOE BUHO | ROSE WINE Vintage 125 ml

Coteaux d’aix-en-Provence,
Chateau Beaulieu 2020 590
Cotes de Provence, France

KPACHOE BMHO | RED WINE Vintage 125 ml

Cru Cantemerle Bordeaux Superieur 2010 580
Bordeaux. France

Chianti Classico Riserva ‘Cacciata’.
Castellani 2016 650
Toscana. Italy

Cotes du Rhone ‘Premiere Cote’.
La Ferme Du Mont 2016 780
Rhone Valley. France

\-/ Bourgogne Pinot Noir.

Domaine Gros Frere et Sceur 2018 1300
Bourgogne. France

Vintage 375 ml

Abadia Retuerta Seleccion Especial 2014 4500
Castilla y Leon. Spain

Cotes de Nuits Village. Marchand-Tawse 2016 5300
Bourgogne. France



UrPUCTOE BUHO
SPARKLING WINE Vintage 750 ml

Cava Gran Reserva Brut Nature.
Josep Masachs NV 3900
Catalunya. Spain

Cremant de Limoux ‘Joséphine’.
Les Hautes Terres NV 5800
Languedoc. France

Bi Fri Bianco dell’Emilia.
Podere Il Saliceto NV 4400
Emilia-Romagna. ltaly

LLAMMNAHCKOE | CHAMPAGNE Vintage 750 ml

M. Hostomme Cuvee Tradition Brut NV 7800
Champagne. France

Robert Moncuit Les Grands
Blanc des Blanc NV 1500
Champagne. France

Marguet Shaman Brut Rose Grand Cru 2017 13500
Champagne. France

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose NV 15500
Champagne. France

Savart Bulle de Brut Rose Premier Cru NV 19500
Champagne. France

Frerejean Freres Grand Cru VV26
Blanc de Blancs Brut NV 23000
Champagne. France

Charles Heidsieck

‘Blanc des Millenaires’

Blanc de Blancs 2006 28000
Champagne. France

(1)



BEJTIOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

KNACCUKA | CLASSIC

Chenin Blanc. Oleg Repin
Crimea. Russia

Riesling Trocken. Fritz Haag
Mosel. Germany

Vermentino ‘Etichetta Nera’. Cantine Lunae

Liguria. Italy

Riesling ‘Alte Reben’. Van Volxem
Mosel. Germany

Gavi dei Gavi ‘Indi’. La Mesma
Piemont. Italy

Sancerre ‘Sur le Fort’. Domaine Fouassier

Loire Valley. France

\/ Montagny 1ler Cru ‘Les Vignes Derriere’.

Stephane Aladame
Bourgogne. France

Griiner Veltliner 1-te
Lage ‘Ried Kittmannsberg’. Hiedler
Wachau. Austria

Chardonnay. Black Stallion
California. USA

Chablis 1-er Cru ‘Montmains’.
Jean Dauvissat
Bourgogne. France

Meursault ‘Les Narvaux’.
Philippe Chavy
Bourgogne. France

Chassagne-Montrachet

ler Cru ‘Les Vergers’. Philippe Collin

Bourgogne. France

Corton Charlemange

Grand Cru ‘Le Charlemange’,
Henri & Gilles Buisson
Bourgogne. France

Vintage

2018

2020

2019

2018

2019

2019

2017

2017

2019

2018

2018

2017/2018

2017

750 ml

4100

4200

4800

5800

5500

5900

6600

6900

6900

8800

12500

16300

35000



MOOEPH | MODERN Vintage 750 ml

Chenin Blanc ‘Le Chenin d’Ailleurs’.
Francois Chidaine 2017 4900
Loire Valley. France

Gewiirztraminer/Riesling
‘La Vigne En Rose’. Vignoble du Reveur 2018 5900
Alsace. France

Chardonnay Macon. La Soeur Cadette 2019 6600
Bourgogne. France

Sauvignon Blanc. Macea 2018 6800
Toscana. Italy

Chardonnay ‘Cler Polaty’
Chernaya River Valley. Pavel Shvets 2019 10500
Crimea. Russia

Chablis Village. Thomas Pico 2018 10800
Bourgogne. France

Meursault 1-er Cru ‘Les Charmes’.
Francois Mikulski 2018 27500
Bourgogne. France



KPACHOE BUHO | RED WINE

KJNTACCUKA | CLASSIC

Shiraz ‘MV’. Paxton
McLaren Valley. Australia

Bourgogne Pinot Noir. Rene Lamy
Bourgogne. France

Zinfandel ‘Old Vine’. Brazin
California. USA

Spatburgunder. Meyer-Ndkel
Ahr. Germany

Barbaresco ‘Asili’. Ca’ Del Baio
Piemonte. Italy

Amarone della Valpolicella
Classico Riserva. Caterina Zardini
Veneto. Italy

Chateau Daugay
Saint-Emilion. France

Barolo ‘Monfalletto’.
Cordero Di Montezemolo
Piemont. Italy

Morey-Saint-Denis.
Gerard Raphet
Bourgogne. France

Volnay 1er Cru ‘Chanlin’.
Henri & Gilles Buisson
Bourgogne. France

Luce. Luce della Vite
Toscana. Italy

Alter Ego. Chateau Palmer
Margaux. France

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru.
Domaine de la Vougeraie
Bourgogne. France

Vintage

2018

2017

2018

2019

2017

2015

2016

2014

2018

2017

2016

2014

2017

750 ml

4000

4900

5500

6000

7900

9100

11000

13500

15800

15900

19900

21000

34000



MOOEPH | MODERN Vintage 750 ml

Tempranillo ‘Pies Negros’. Artuke 2017 5000
Rioja. Spain

\/ Bourgogne Pinot Noir.
Domaine Gros Frere et Sceur 2018 7800
Bourgogne. France

Mambo Sun. Matassa 2019 8800
Languedoc. France

Morgon ‘Cote du Py’. Jean Foillard 2018 9400
Bourgogne. France

Pinot Noir ‘Cler Nummulite’

Chernaya River Valley.

Pavel Shvets 2018 13500
Crimea. Russia

Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes.
Rossignol-Trape 2018 14500
Bourgogne. France

Echezeaux Grand Cru.
Gros Frere et Soeur 2017 28500
Bourgogne. France

PO3OBOE BUHO | ROSE WINE Vintage 750 ml

Spatburgunder Rose ‘Suez’.
Reichsrat von Buhl 2015 4600
Pfalz. Germany

M De Mangot. Chateau Mangot 2019 6000
Bordeaux. France

AECEPTHOE BUHO
SWEET WINE Vintage 75 ml

\/ Sauternes La Chapelle
De Lafaurie-Peyraguey 2013 980
Bordeaux. France

\/ Riesling Trockenbeerenauslese
‘Nierstein Pettenthal’. Kiihling-Gillot 2013 2580
Rheinhessen. Germany



KPEMNKUWE HAMWUTKMU | SPIRITS

OAVMXKECTUBDbI U JINKEPDI

France

DIGESTIVES & LIQUORS 70 ml
Muscat White Red Stone. Massandra 390
Crimea, Russia
Jagermeister 420
Germany
Pocas Ruby 450
Portugal
Limoncello 450
Italy
Pocas Colheita 2001 1200
Portugal

FPANNA U OUCTUNNAT

GRAPPA & DISTILLATE 50 ml
CAMOBAPD Kyneueckuu 290
Russia
Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva
‘Fuoriclasse Leon’, Castagner 690
Italy
Grappa di Amarone. Campagnola 2016 690
Italy

KOHbAK U KAJIbBAOOC

COGNAC & CALVADOS 50 ml
Calvados Daron Fine 440
France
Hennessy V.S. 500
France
Camus Borderies V.S.O.P. 990
France
Frapin Grand Champagne V.S.O.P. 1100
France
Chateau de Montifaud
Petite Champange X.0. 1400



BUCKWU | WHISKY 50 ml
Buffalo Trace 380
Kentucky, USA
Chivas Regal 12 y.o. 690
Scotland
Balvenie Doublewood 12 y.o. 950
Speyside, Scotland
Macallan Sherry Oak 12 y.o. 1200
Speyside, Scotland

POM U O>XKUH | RUM & GIN 50 ml
Plantation Original Dark 280
Republic of Trinidad and Tobago
Bombay Sapphire 530
England
Hendrick’s 550
Scotland
Zacapa 23 y.o0. Nn50
Guatemala

TEKUNA | TEQUILA 50 ml
Leyenda del Milagro Reposado 520
Mexico

BOOKA | VODKA 50 ml
Beluga Noble 390
Russia
OHervH 450
Russia
Beluga Gold Line 520
Russia

BYTbIJIOYHOE NMMUBO | BOTTLED BEER 330 ml
Port Pilsner 380
White Nights 380
Table D’Hote 380
Sport Pilsner 320



BE3AJIKOIOJibHbIE HAMUTKU | SOFT DRINKS

Fentimans Tonic 125 ml 250
Tonic, Herbal

Fentimans Coca-Cola 275 ml 390
Fentimans Lemonade 275 ml 390

Rose, Lemon Shandy, Cherry Cola,
Dandelion&Burdock

COK | JUICE 200 ml
AnenbcuH 250
Orange
A6noko 250
Apple
TomaTr 250
Tomato

BOAOA | WATER

Krasota 700 ml 290
Aqua Panna 500 ml 390
San Pellegrino 500 ml 390

KO®E | COFFEE

Jcnpecco 230
Espresso

AMepUuKaHo 230
Americano

KanyuuHo 290
Cappuccino

NatTe 290
Latte



YAU | TEA 600 ml

AHMNUINCKUIA 3aBTPaK 490
English Breakfast St. Andrews

Accam 490
Assam Meleng

XKacMuH TuHr lOaHb 590
Jasmine Ting Yuan

MONOYHbIA YIYH 590
Milk Oolong
FopHble TpaBbl 590

Mountain Herbs

Ponbywu 590
Rooibush strawberry cream

Xy-Ya 690
Gunpowder Zhu Cha



